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22007 POOL 150 06/25/2004

21143 SFR 658 10/07/2003

2005HX Base Yr

2851 SW COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8600 01 2,736 53.0000 14.84 40,602 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 BARNS  0% - 2005 Heated Area: 2736

APT 864 100 864 9,104

BAS 1,872 100 1,872 19,724

2,736 2,736 28,827

BAS= W52 APT= W24 S36 E24 N36$ S36 E52 N36$.

BAS

52

36

52

36APT

24

36

24

36

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,652.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 9,304

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 38 608.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 18,301

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 50 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 10,800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 50 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

40,355

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,920

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 136,500

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500
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2005HX Base Yr

2851 SW COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,240 131.0116 146.73 622,135 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 3744

BAS 2,464 100 2,464 285,619

FCP 620 25 155 17,967

FOP 420 30 126 14,606

FOP 520 30 156 18,083

FST 108 55 59 6,839

FUS 1,280 100 1,280 148,373

5,412 4,240 491,487

BAS= N19 FOP= N10 W42 S10 E42$ W42 FCP= N6 FST= N22 W6 S10 E2
S12 E4$ W4 N12 W2 N10 W20 S28 E26$ W26 S44 E24 N4 FOP= E52
N21 W8 S13 W44 S8$ N8 E44 N13$ PTR= E40 FUS= E40 N32 W40 S32$
W40$.
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